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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 11 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
3.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. BORIC, Amar 99 Zenica - Zenica 30.31 498
2. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 32.18 416
3. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.54 337
4. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 35.11 321
5. IVOJEVIĆ , Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.93 299
6. LATIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 36.35 289
7. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 36.92 276
8. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 37.34 266
9. HRAPOVIC, Haris 04 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 37.56 262

10. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 38.57 242
11. ZAHIROVIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 38.80 237
12. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 40.02 216
13. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 40.43 210
14. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 40.70 206
15. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 41.12 199
16. LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 41.42 195
17. MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 41.78 190
18. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 41.80 190
19. ĆATIĆ, Azer 04 Aqua, SA 48.32 123

DSQ VUJČIĆ, Andrej 96 H2o, Sa 38.21

B

1. BORIC, Amar 99 Zenica - Zenica 30.31 498
2. LATIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 36.35 289
3. ZAHIROVIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 38.80 237
4. MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 41.78 190

C

1. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 40.02 216
2. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 40.43 210
3. LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 41.42 195

D

1. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 32.18 416
2. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.54 337
3. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 35.11 321
4. IVOJEVIĆ , Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.93 299
5. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 36.92 276
6. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 37.34 266
7. HRAPOVIC, Haris 04 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 37.56 262
8. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 38.57 242
9. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 40.70 206

10. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 41.12 199
11. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 41.80 190
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. ĆATIĆ, Azer 04 Aqua, SA 48.32 123
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